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Coach Phone Email
AA Boys

1 Parsippany 1 Paul Oliveira (201) 452-2231 completephy@aol.com
2 Parsippany 2 Samir Saha (973) 224-8392 samirsaha0613@gmail.com
3 Rockaway Boro Dave Walter (973) 818-6790 Davidvwalter@hotmail.com
4 Rockaway Twp 1 Michael Kaine (973) 479-8285 michaelkaine09@gmail.com
5 Rockaway Twp 2 Michael Kaine (973) 479-8285 michaelkaine09@gmail.com
6 Roxbury John Quinn (267) 933-7374 jjquinniii@comcast.net
7 Wharton Susanna Cruz (862) 686-2209 susannacruz3@gmail.com

AA Girls
1 Parsippany Paul Oliveira (201) 452-2231 completephy@aol.com
2 Rockaway Boro Kirk Simone (973) 879-4006 ksimone723@hotmail.com

A Boys
1 Denville Gabe Jurkic gabrieljurkicrbny@gmail.com
2 Dover Walter Alverez (973) 876-4753 Walter.Alvarez0202@gmail.com
3 Jefferson Jim Barrett (973) 769-6831 jrbarr@optonline.net
4 Parsippany 1 Mark Baldwin (201) 923-1597 markrobertbaldwin@gmail.com
5 Parsippany 2 Firat Kaya (973) 534-1843 gsfirat41@gmail.com
6 Rockaway Twp 1 Jeanne De Renzo (973) 747-8193 jmderenzo@gmail.com
7 Rockaway Twp 2 Ken Hoffman (646) 243-0441 kennethshoffman@gmail.com
8 Roxbury 1 Juan Morales (201) 362-5604 juanmorales.technologist@gmail.com
9 Roxbury 2 Steve Harding (201) 738-7848 Sjharding@optonline.net
10 Roxbury 3 Santo Gramando (860) 830-7202 Sgramando@yahoo.com
11 Wharton Adam Parsells (732) 754-1440 adam.parsells@gmail.com

A Girls
1 Jefferson Marissa McKellar (201) 370-9134 marisamckellar@yahoo.com
2 Rockaway Twp Nelson Pizarro (862) 397-9965 ever4ever63@icloud.com
3 Roxbury 1 Glenn Nyback (347) 267-9903 gnyback@gmail.com
4 Roxbury 2 John Matosky (973) 330-7190 johnjmatosky@gmail.com
5 Wharton Susanna Cruz (862) 686-2209 susannacruz3@gmail.com

B Boys
1 Denville Marcello Ferrante (973) 879-4787 Mdferrante@yahoo.com
2 Jefferson Matt Vincent (973) 945-6510 mwvincent83@yahoo.com
3 Rockaway Boro Joycelyn Francis (973) 651-6358 coachjoycelynf@gmail.com
4 Rockaway Twp 1 Michael Lynch (973) 714-4931 michaellynch@yahoo.com
5 Rockaway Twp 2 Darwin Rubio (973) 234-3845 darwin-rubio@hotmail.com
6 Roxbury 1 Judson Bouchard (323) 868-0446 judson.bouchard@outlook.com
7 Roxbury 2 Jim Stiles (201) 841-5895 jamesdstiles@gmail.com
8 Roxbury 3 Andre Reis (201) 994-9456 aalexanderreis@gmail.com
9 Wharton Edgar Santiago (973) 229-7679 eggie1977@hotmail.com

B Girls
1 Jefferson Scott Morgan (973) 417-3187 scott.smorgan@gmail.com
2 Parsippany 1 Ken Nolan (201) 966-6980 kennolan720@yahoo.com
3 Parsippany 2 Jairo Loaiza (973) 647-7600 jloaizajr@msn.com
4 Rockaway Boro Ed Graf (609) 618-4511 edwardgraf@gmail.com
5 Rockaway Twp Kimberly Brookes (973) 945-2910 kimberlybrookes@yahoo.com
6 Roxbury 1 Scott Kominek (973) 945-0963 scott1055@gmail.com
7 Roxbury 2 AJ Santos (973) 600-6666 ajsantos6666@gmail.com
8 Roxbury 3 Eric Velez (732) 887-8512 ericv421@gmail.com
9 Wharton Jennifer Parsells (732) 977-3068 jennifer.parsells@gmail.com

C Girls
1 Jefferson Alberto Camacho (973) 271-1562 acamach@yahoo.com
2 Rockaway Boro Mike Dougherty (973) 851-3096 michaeljdougherty1@gmail.com
3 Rockaway Twp 1 Rob Klimek (973) 713-8840 klimelro@customercarperformance.com
4 Rockaway Twp 2 Brian Regan (862) 579-8470 Reegees@gmail.com
5 Wharton Jennifer Parsells (732) 977-3068 jennifer.parsells@gmail.com

C Coed
1 Denville
2 Jefferson 1 Rob Filowitz (551) 265-2976 filytg2000@gmail.com
3 Jefferson 2 Shawn Cooney (201) 274-9109 shawndcooney@hotmail.com
4 Rockaway Boro 1 Scott Welsch (973) 441-0545 swelsch1@hotmail.com
5 Rockaway Boro 2 Bora Boran (973) 580-8801 boraboran07@gmail.com
6 Rockaway Twp 1 Christopher Camel (973) 219-1783 chriscamel1982@icloud.com
7 Rockaway Twp 2 Marcos Monge (973) 714-6920 mongemarcoscr@gmail.com
8 Rockaway Twp 3 Rony Cruz (908) 623-6747 cruzrony@yahoo.com
9 Rockaway Twp 4 Michael Kaine (973) 479-8285 michaelkaine09@gmail.com
10 Wharton 1 Kim Ridgway (973) 476-0699 kim@realhope.org
11 Wharton 2 Sterling Brown (908) 884-5902 sbrownjr1225@gmail.com.
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D Division
1 Denville
2 Lenape Val Todd Stefanelli (201) 401-9404 stefanelli1223@gmail.com
3 Rockaway Boro 1 Mike Mangels (443) 690-2806 mmangels08@gmail.com
4 Rockaway Boro 2 Nicole Patamia (973) 303-6863 npatamia@gmail.com
5 Rockaway Boro 3 Matt Stagon (304) 777-9402 fatherstagon@yahoo.com
6 Wharton 1 Grace Vega (973) 727-1316 mejia1919fredy@gmail.com
7 Wharton 2 Joaquin Febrero (862) 438-3599 joa-co-mania@hotmail.com
8 Wharton 3 Russell Mager (862) 226-3584 russell.j.mager@gmail.com
9 Wharton 4 Randal Matthis (973) 879-9273 rmatthis@svmsnj.org

E Division
1 Rockaway Boro 1 John Loughlin (201) 800-3459 john.p.loughlin@gmail.com
2 Rockaway Boro 2 Adriana Mogee (845) 321-1781 adrianamogee@gmail.com
3 Wharton 1 Andrew Castro (973) 668-1671 ajcastro1286@gmail.com
4 Wharton 2 Juan Gallego (973) 333-7361 gallegojs1229@gmail.com

Corrections?  Email kevthayes@yahoo.com


